DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
TAVERN PUB LIMITED

TAVETO LIMITED

TAVIL UK LIMITED

TAVIL UK LIMITED

TAVISMODE LIMITED

TAVISTOCK AUDIO LIMITED

TAVISTOCK CO-OPERATIVE LEARNING
TRUST

TAVISTOCK CYCLES LIMITED
TAVISTOCK ENTERPRISE HUB CIC
TAVISTOCK INSTITUTE OF HUMAN
RELATIONS (THE)

TAVISTOCK SOLAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TAVISTOCK WINDOWS LIMITED

TAWAKAL TELECOM LTD

TAWAKAL TELECOM LTD

T A W BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
T.A. WEATHERWEAR LIMITED

TAWE IMAGING LTD

TAWE IMAGING LTD

TAWE IMAGING LTD

TAWWT LIMITED

TAWWT LIMITED

TAXACUTE LIMITED

TAXADVISORS & PAYROLL SERVICES LTD
TAX ADVISORS SERVICES LTD

TAXAGE CARE LIMITED

TAX AND ACCOUNTANCY TRAINING LIMITED

TAX & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD
TAX AND REPORTING MATTERS LTD
TAX ASSIST LIMITED

TAX AVOIDANCE LIMITED
TAXBUSTERS 4 SUBBIES LIMITED
TAXBUSTERS 4 SUBBIES LIMITED
TAXBUSTERS 4 TAXIS LIMITED
TAXBUSTERS 4 TAXIS LIMITED

TAX CARE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD
TAX CARE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD
THE TAX DEPARTMENT LTD

TAX DOESN'T HAVE TO BE TAXING
LIMITED

TAX EFFICIENT LIMITED

TAX FOCUS LIMITED

TAX FREE 4 U LIMITED

TAXI AND MINIBUS HIRE LTD

TAXI AND MINIBUS HIRE LTD
TAXIARCH LIMITED

TAXIARCHOS LTD

TAXI CABS (GRIMSBY) LIMITED
TAXICARE LIMITED

TAXICO THANET LTD

TAXI 4 U LIMITED

TAXI FREEPHONE NETWORK LIMITED
TAXI HANFT LIMITED

TAXI HELPLINE LIMITED

TAXI HELPLINE LIMITED

09995591
07902993
08663312
08663312
02160622
09404889
08160189

02384330
08113464
00442517

06226275
04373239
09991408
09991408
04656786
02394965
09793496
09793496
09793496
09995213
09995213
09031456
09426452
09789543
08838111
07142293
04359633
08572832
03240449
03109981
09991679
09991679
09991873
09991873
09993471
09993471
04751728
06797850

04650094
04726488
09827547
09988090
09988090
04350905
09397036
01603890
08833432
09041289
07437609
08432021
05354547
06780316
06780316
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09/02/2016
04/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
09/02/2016

08/02/2016
03/02/2016
09/02/2016

09/02/2016
05/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
07/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
08/02/2016
07/02/2016
04/02/2016
08/02/2016
03/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016

08/02/2016
08/02/2016
05/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
06/02/2016
09/02/2016
08/02/2016
03/02/2016
05/02/2016
08/02/2016
09/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016

TAXI HELPLINE LIMITED

TAXI-TECH ADVERTISING LIMITED

TAXI-TECH ADVERTISING LIMITED

TAX MAGIC LIMITED

TAX MAGIC LIMITED

TAXMAP LIMITED

TAXMASTER SOLUTIONS LTD

TAXMATTERS ACCOUNTANCY LTD

TAXMATTERS ACCOUNTANCY LTD

TAXO LIMITED

TAXO LIMITED

TAX ONLINE LIMITED

TAXONOMICS LIMITED

THE TAX PEOPLE LIMITED

TAX PERKS LTD

TAXPLUS ACCOUNTANTS CITY LIMITED

TAX PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

TAX RECLAIM AGENCY LTD

TAX RETURN ADVISER LTD

TAX RETURN MAGIC
LIMITED/LEAFCUTTER GROUP LIMITED

TAX SMART GROUP LTD

TAX TWERK LTD

TAXVATCH ACCOUNTANTS LTD

TAXVATCH ACCOUNTANTS LTD

TAYBURN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

TAYER LIMITED

TAYER LIMITED

TAY HERITAGE LIMITED

TAYLAK SOLUTIONS LIMITED

TAYLONG PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

TAYLORS LIMITED

TAYLOR ALLEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

TAYLOR & CO PROPERTY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

TAYLOR & FRANCIS LIMITED

TAYLOR & FRANCIS BOOKS LIMITED

TAYLOR & FRANCIS PUBLISHING
SERVICES LIMITED

TAYLOR AND RADFORD (NOTTINGHAM)
LIMITED

TAYLOR & SON AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS
LTD

TAYLOR & SON AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS
LTD

TAYLOR AND SON IMPORT EXPORT

LTD/TAYLOR & SON AUTOMOTIVE
COMPONENTS LTD

TAYLOR AND SONS BUILDING
CONTRACTORS LTD

TAYLOR AND SONS BUILDING
CONTRACTORS LTD

TAYLOR & SONS SUSSEX LIMITED

TAYLOR & YOUNG PUB COMPANY LTD

TAYLOR BART LTD

06780316
09993498
09993498
07908782
07908782
08357341
06340970
09485396
09485396
08871675
08871675
09025761
08380812
02945267
08380051
09040105
06796984
08841323
07911920
08633916

08305767
09395777
09993378
09993378
08361138
09985007
09985007
05587093
07146547
04777444
02113740
01885989

07499982
00314578
03215483
03674840
00716551
09943722
09943722

09943722

09417767
09417767
08892913

09293102
08859686

(D2)
(B4)
(B4)

(B2)

08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
05/02/2016
05/02/2016
06/02/2016
04/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
03/02/2016
05/02/2016
09/02/2016
05/02/2016
08/02/2016
03/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
03/02/2016

09/02/2016
03/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
04/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
08/02/2016
05/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
08/02/2016

05/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
03/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016
04/02/2016

04/02/2016

09/02/2016
09/02/2016
03/02/2016

03/02/2016
04/02/2016



