

## DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

TAVERN PUB LIMITED	09995591	(B1)	09/02/2016	TAXI HELPLINE LIMITED	06780316	(D2)	08/02/2016
TAVETO LIMITED	07902993	(D2)	04/02/2016	TAXI-TECH ADVERTISING LIMITED	09993498	(C1)	08/02/2016
TAVIL UK LIMITED	08663312	(C2)	08/02/2016	TAXI-TECH ADVERTISING LIMITED	09993498	(B1)	08/02/2016
TAVIL UK LIMITED	08663312	(C2)	08/02/2016	TAX MAGIC LIMITED	07908782	(D2)	05/02/2016
TAVISMODE LIMITED	02160622	(D2)	05/02/2016	TAX MAGIC LIMITED	07908782	(D1)	05/02/2016
TAVISTOCK AUDIO LIMITED	09404889	(D2)	05/02/2016	TAXMAP LIMITED	08357341	(D2)	06/02/2016
TAVISTOCK CO-OPERATIVE LEARNING TRUST	08160189	(C2)	09/02/2016	TAXMASTER SOLUTIONS LTD	06340970	(E1)	04/02/2016
TAVISTOCK CYCLES LIMITED	02384330	(D2)	08/02/2016	TAXMATTERS ACCOUNTANCY LTD	09485396	(C3)	09/02/2016
TAVISTOCK ENTERPRISE HUB CIC	08113464	(D1)	03/02/2016	TAXMATTERS ACCOUNTANCY LTD	09485396	(C3)	09/02/2016
TAVISTOCK INSTITUTE OF HUMAN RELATIONS (THE)	00442517	(D1)	09/02/2016	TAXO LIMITED	08871675	(C3)	09/02/2016
TAVISTOCK SOLAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06226275	(D2)	09/02/2016	TAXO LIMITED	08871675	(D2)	09/02/2016
TAVISTOCK WINDOWS LIMITED	04373239	(F2)	05/02/2016	TAX ONLINE LIMITED	09025761	(D1)	03/02/2016
TAWAKAL TELECOM LTD	09991408	(C1)	08/02/2016	TAXONOMICS LIMITED	08380812	(D2)	05/02/2016
TAWAKAL TELECOM LTD	09991408	(B1)	08/02/2016	THE TAX PEOPLE LIMITED	02945267	(E1)	09/02/2016
T A W BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	04656786	(D2)	08/02/2016	TAX PERKS LTD	08380051	(D2)	05/02/2016
T.A. WEATHERWEAR LIMITED	02394965	(D1)	08/02/2016	TAXPLUS ACCOUNTANTS CITY LIMITED	09040105	(D1)	08/02/2016
TAWE IMAGING LTD	09793496	(C2)	09/02/2016	TAX PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD	06796984	(D2)	03/02/2016
TAWE IMAGING LTD	09793496	(C2)	09/02/2016	TAX RECLAIM AGENCY LTD	08841323	(D2)	09/02/2016
TAWE IMAGING LTD	09793496	(C2)	09/02/2016	TAX RETURN ADVISER LTD	07911920	(D2)	09/02/2016
TAWWT LIMITED	09995213	(C1)	09/02/2016	TAX RETURN MAGIC LIMITED/LEAFCUTTER GROUP LIMITED	08633916	(B2)	03/02/2016
TAWWT LIMITED	09995213	(B1)	09/02/2016	TAX SMART GROUP LTD	08305767	(E1)	09/02/2016
TAXACUTE LIMITED	09031456	(D1)	07/02/2016	TAX TWERK LTD	09395777	(D2)	03/02/2016
TAXADVISORS & PAYROLL SERVICES LTD	09426452	(D2)	08/02/2016	TAXVATCH ACCOUNTANTS LTD	09993378	(B1)	08/02/2016
TAX ADVISORS SERVICES LTD	09789543	(C3)	08/02/2016	TAXVATCH ACCOUNTANTS LTD	09993378	(C1)	08/02/2016
TAXAGE CARE LIMITED	08838111	(D2)	09/02/2016	TAYBURN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	08361138	(D2)	04/02/2016
TAX AND ACCOUNTANCY TRAINING LIMITED	07142293	(D2)	08/02/2016	TAYER LIMITED	09985007	(C1)	03/02/2016
TAX & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	04359633	(D2)	07/02/2016	TAYER LIMITED	09985007	(B1)	03/02/2016
TAX AND REPORTING MATTERS LTD	08572832	(D1)	04/02/2016	TAY HERITAGE LIMITED	05587093	(D1)	08/02/2016
TAX ASSIST LIMITED	03240449	(D1)	08/02/2016	TAYLAK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07146547	(D2)	05/02/2016
TAX AVOIDANCE LIMITED	03109981	(D1)	03/02/2016	TAYLONG PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	04777444	(D1)	03/02/2016
TAXBUSTERS 4 SUBBIES LIMITED	09991679	(C1)	08/02/2016	TAYLORS LIMITED	02113740	(D2)	04/02/2016
TAXBUSTERS 4 SUBBIES LIMITED	09991679	(B1)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR ALLEN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	01885989	(L1)	08/02/2016
TAXBUSTERS 4 TAXIS LIMITED	09991873	(C1)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR & CO PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED	07499982	(D2)	05/02/2016
TAXBUSTERS 4 TAXIS LIMITED	09991873	(B1)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR & FRANCIS LIMITED	00314578	(D2)	03/02/2016
TAX CARE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD	09993471	(B1)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR & FRANCIS BOOKS LIMITED	03215483	(D2)	03/02/2016
TAX CARE ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD	09993471	(C1)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR & FRANCIS PUBLISHING SERVICES LIMITED	03674840	(D2)	03/02/2016
THE TAX DEPARTMENT LTD	04751728	(D1)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR AND RADFORD (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED	00716551	(D2)	04/02/2016
TAX DOESN'T HAVE TO BE TAXING LIMITED	06797850	(D2)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR & SON AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LTD	09943722	(B4)	04/02/2016
TAX EFFICIENT LIMITED	04650094	(D2)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR & SON AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LTD	09943722	(B4)	04/02/2016
TAX FOCUS LIMITED	04726488	(D1)	08/02/2016	TAYLOR AND SON IMPORT EXPORT LTD/TAYLOR & SON AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LTD	09943722	(B2)	04/02/2016
TAX FREE 4 U LIMITED	09827547	(D2)	05/02/2016	TAYLOR AND SONS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	09417767	(C2)	09/02/2016
TAXI AND MINIBUS HIRE LTD	09988090	(C1)	04/02/2016	TAYLOR AND SONS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	09417767	(C2)	09/02/2016
TAXI AND MINIBUS HIRE LTD	09988090	(B1)	04/02/2016	TAYLOR & SONS SUSSEX LIMITED	08892913	(D2)	03/02/2016
TAXIARCH LIMITED	04350905	(D2)	04/02/2016	TAYLOR & YOUNG PUB COMPANY LTD	09293102	(C2)	03/02/2016
TAXIARCHOS LTD	09397036	(D2)	06/02/2016	TAYLOR BART LTD	08859686	(D1)	04/02/2016
TAXI CABS (GRIMSBY) LIMITED	01603890	(D1)	09/02/2016				
TAXICARE LIMITED	08833432	(D2)	08/02/2016				
TAXICO THANET LTD	09041289	(C2)	03/02/2016				
TAXI 4 U LIMITED	07437609	(D1)	05/02/2016				
TAXI FREEPHONE NETWORK LIMITED	08432021	(D1)	08/02/2016				
TAXI HANFT LIMITED	05354547	(D2)	09/02/2016				
TAXI HELPLINE LIMITED	06780316	(D1)	08/02/2016				
TAXI HELPLINE LIMITED	06780316	(D1)	08/02/2016				